Edgar Filing: BIOENVISION INC - Form 4

BIOENVISION INC

Form 4

December 23, 2004

FORM 4 OMB APPROVAL

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION oMvB
Washington, D.C. 20549 Number:  5239-0287

Check this box . January 31,
if no longer Bl 2005
subi STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF .
subject to Estimated average
Section 16. SECURITIES burden hours per
Form 4 or response... 0.5
Formf> Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934,
obligations

may continue.
See Instruction
1(b).

(Print or Type Responses)

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person *
PERSEUS SOROS PARTNERS

LLC

(Last) (First) (Middle)

2099 PENNSYLVANIA
AVENUE, SUITE 900

(Street)

WASHINGTON, DC 20006-1813

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading

Symbol
BIOENVISION INC [BIVN]

3. Date of Earliest Transaction
(Month/Day/Year)
12/22/2004

4. If Amendment, Date Original
Filed(Month/Day/Year)

Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section
30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to
Issuer

(Check all applicable)

Director _ X__ 10% Owner
Officer (give title __X__ Other (specify
below) below)

See Footnotes (2), (3), (4)

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check

Applicable Line)

___ Form filed by One Reporting Person
_X_ Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person

(i) (s (Zip) Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
1.Title of 2. Transaction Date 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired 5. Amount of 6. 7. Nature of
Security (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if Transaction(A) or Disposed of Securities Ownership  Indirect
(Instr. 3) any Code (D) Beneficially Form: Direct Beneficial

(Month/Day/Year) (Instr.8) (Instr. 3,4 and 5) Owned (D) or Ownership
Following Indirect (I)  (Instr. 4)
A Reported (Instr. 4)
(or) Transaction(s)
Code V Amount (D) Price (Instr. 3 and 4)
Common
Stock,
$0.001 par $ See
12/22/2004 S 1220 D 390,264 I Footnotes
value 8.22
2)3) @
("Common -
Stock™")

Common $ e
Stock 12/22/2004 S 35 D 323 390,229 I Footnotes
0oC a (_2) @ @

Common $ See
12/22/2004 S 976 ) D 389,253 I Footnotes
Stock 8.25 @ 3) @



Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

12/22/2004

12/22/2004

12/22/2004

12/22/2004

12/22/2004

12/22/2004

12/22/2004

12/22/2004

12/22/2004

12/22/2004

12/22/2004

12/22/2004

12/22/2004

12/22/2004

12/22/2004

Edgar Filing: BIOENVISION INC - Form 4

S

366 (D

192 D

35 (1)

162 M

35

150 D

70 )

157D

350

714 O

572 )

156 (D

35 )

520)

261 D

D

D

D

D

$
8.26

8.28

8.29

$83

8.31

8.32

8.33

8.34

8.35

8.45

$8.5

8.51

8.52

8.53

8.54

388,887

388,695

388,660

388,498

388,463

388,313

388,243

388,086

388,051

387,337

386,765

386,609

386,574

386,522

386,261

See

Footnotes
2) 3 @

See

Footnotes
Q@

See

Footnotes
2) 3@

See

Footnotes
Qe®

See

Footnotes
2) 3@

See

Footnotes
Q0@

See

Footnotes
2 3@

See

Footnotes
QO

See

Footnotes
Q0@

See

Footnotes
2 3@

See

Footnotes
QO

See

Footnotes
2)3) @

See

Footnotes
Q@

See

Footnotes
2) 3@

See
Footnotes



Edgar Filing: BIOENVISION INC - Form 4

@0

C $ See
OMMON — 15/22/2004 S 889 O D 385,372 I Footnotes
Stock 8.55 @ 3) @)
Common $ See
ommo 12/22/2004 S 33700 D 385,035 I Footnotes
Stock 8.57 @ 3) @)
Common $ sl
12/22/2004 S 436 L D 384,599 I Footnotes
Stock 8.58 @ 6) @)
See
gom;“o“ 12/22/2004 S (71’)021 D $86 377,578 I Footnotes
toc @ QO ®
Common $ See
12/22/2004 S 350 D 377,543 I Footnotes
Stock 8.61 @ 3) @)
Common $ siee
12/22/2004 S 129D D 377,414 | Footnotes
Stock 8.62 @ 3) @)
Common $ See
12/22/2004 S 86 D 377,328 I Footnotes
Stock 8.63 @ 3) @
Common $ See
12/22/2004 S 174 D D 377,154 I Footnotes
Stock 8.65 @ 3) @)
Common $ Lo
12/22/2004 S 6271 D 376,527 1 Footnotes
Stock 8.67 @ 3) @)
Common $ See
12/22/2004 S 296D D 376,231 I Footnotes
Stock 8.69 @ 3) @
See
Common 1> 552004 S LIST ' $87 375044 I Footnotes
Stock [

@0

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of SEC 1474
information contained in this form are not (9-02)
required to respond unless the form

displays a currently valid OMB control

number.

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)



1. Title of 2. 3. Transaction Date 3A. Deemed
Derivative Conversion (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if
Security or Exercise any
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Day/Year)
Derivative
Security

Edgar Filing: BIOENVISION INC - Form 4

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address

Director

PERSEUS SOROS PARTNERS LLC
2099 PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE

SUITE 900

WASHINGTON, DC 20006-1813

PERSEUS BIOTECH FUND PARTNERS LLC
2099 PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE

SUITE 900

WASHINGTON, DC 20006-1813

SEM PARTICIPATION LP
888 SEVENTH AVENUE
33RD FLOOR

NEW YORK, NY 10106

SFM AH LLC

888 SEVENTH AVENUE
33RD FLOOR

NEW YORK, NY 10106

Signatures

/s/ Jodye M. Anzalotta, Perseus-Soros Partners, LLC (5)

/s/ Rodd Macklin, Secretary and Treasurer, Perseus Biotech Fund Partners,

LLC (6)

**Signature of Reporting Person

**Signature of Reporting Person

/s/ Jodye M. Anzalotta, SEM Participation, L.P. (7)

Reporting Owners

**Signature of Reporting Person

TransactiotNumber

Code V (A) (D) Date

6. Date Exercisable and 7. Title and
Expiration Date Amount of
(Month/Day/Year) Underlying

Securities

(Instr. 3 and 4)

Expiration Title Amount
Exercisable Date or
Number

of

Shares

Relationships

Other

See Footnotes (2), (3), (4)

See Footnotes (2), (3), (4)

See Footnotes (2), (3), (4)

See Footnotes (2), (3), (4)

12/23/2004

Date

12/23/2004

Date

12/23/2004

Date

8. Price of
Derivative
Security
(Instr. 5)

9. Nu
Derix
Secu
Bene
Own
Follo
Repo
Tran:s
(Instr



Edgar Filing: BIOENVISION INC - Form 4

/s/ Jodye M. Anzalotta, SFM AH LLC (8)

12/23/2004
**Signature of Reporting Person Date
Explanation of Responses:
& If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).

* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
(1) These shares sold were held by Perseus-Soros Partners, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company ("Perseus-Soros Partners").

These securities reported herein are held for the account of Perseus-Soros BioPharmaceutical Fund, LP, a Delaware limited partnership
("Perseus-Soros") and Perseus-Soros Partners. Perseus-Soros Partners is the general partner of Perseus-Soros. Perseus BioTech Fund
Partners, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company ("Perseus Partners") and SFM Participation, L.P., a Delaware limited partnership
("SFM Participation"), are the managing members of Perseus-Soros Partners. Perseus-Soros Partners, Perseus Partners, SFM
Participation and SEFM AH LLC may be deemed to beneficially own the 375,044 shares directly beneficially owned by Perseus-Soros
after the transactions reported herein and in the other Form 4's filed by the reporting persons on December 23, 2004.

2

(3 SEM AH LLC, a Delaware limited liability company ("SFM AH"), is the general partner of SFM Participation.

Pursuant to Rule 16a-1(a)(2)(ii)(B) under the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended (the "Act"), Perseus-Soros Partners, Perseus
Partners, SFM Participation and SFM AH are deemed to be beneficial owners of the shares beneficially owned by Perseus-Soros or

@) Perseus-Soros Partners only to the extent of the greater of its respective direct or indirect interest in the profits or capital account of
Perseus-Soros or Perseus-Soros Partners. Pursuant to Rule 16a-1(a)(4) under the Act, this filing shall not be deemed an admission that
Perseus-Soros Partners, Perseus Partners, SFM Participation or SEFM AH is, for purposes of Section 16 of the Act or otherwise, the
beneficial owner of any securities owned by Perseus-Soros or Perseus-Soros Partners in excess of such amount.

Remarks:
(5) Ms. Anzalotta is signing in her capacity as Ass't. General Counsel of Soros Fund Management LLC, as Managing Member

(6) Mr. Macklin is signing in his capacity as Secretary and Treasurer of Perseuspur, L.L.C., as Managing Member of Perseus |
(7) Ms. Anzalotta is signing in her capacity as Ass't. General Counsel of Soros Fund Management LLC, as Managing Member
(8) Ms. Anzalotta is signing in her capacity as Ass't. General Counsel of Soros Fund Management LLC, as Managing Member
Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays
a currently valid OMB number.

Signatures 5



