BIOENVISION INC

Form 4

December 23, 2004

FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB Number: 3235-0287

Estimated average

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16.

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

Expires: January 31, 2005

OMB APPROVAL

Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

burden hours per response... 0.5

1(b).

(Print or Type Responses)

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person * PERSEUS SOROS PARTNERS LLC	2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol BIOENVISION INC [BIVN]	5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer		
(Last) (First) (Middle) 2099 PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE, SUITE 900	3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 12/22/2004	(Check all applicable) DirectorX 10% Owner Officer (give titleX Other (specibelow) See Footnotes (2), (3), (4)		
(Street) WASHINGTON, DC 20006-1813	4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year)	6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line) Form filed by One Reporting Person _X_ Form filed by More than One Reporting Person		

(City)	(State) (Z	ip) Table	Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned							
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	Code (Instr. 8)	4. Securities Acquired or(A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)		or Disposed of Securit Benefic str. 3, 4 and 5) Owned Follow Report Transac or Girls Follow Transac (Instr-		6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
Common Stock, \$0.001 par value ("Common Stock")	12/22/2004		Code V	Amount 122 (1)	(D)	Price \$ 8.22	390,264	I	See Footnotes (2) (3) (4)	
Common Stock	12/22/2004		S	35 (1)	D	\$ 8.23	390,229	I	See Footnotes (2) (3) (4)	
Common Stock	12/22/2004		S	976 (1)	D	\$ 8.25	389,253	Ι	See Footnotes (2) (3) (4)	

Edgar Filing: BIOENVISION INC - Form 4

Common Stock	12/22/2004	S	366 (1) D	\$ 8.26	388,887	I	See Footnotes (2) (3) (4)
Common Stock	12/22/2004	S	192 (1) D	\$ 8.28	388,695	I	See Footnotes (2) (3) (4)
Common Stock	12/22/2004	S	35 <u>(1)</u> D	\$ 8.29	388,660	I	See Footnotes (2) (3) (4)
Common Stock	12/22/2004	S	162 <u>(1)</u> D	\$ 8.3	388,498	I	See Footnotes (2) (3) (4)
Common Stock	12/22/2004	S	35 <u>(1)</u> D	\$ 8.31	388,463	I	See Footnotes (2) (3) (4)
Common Stock	12/22/2004	S	150 (1) D	\$ 8.32	388,313	I	See Footnotes (2) (3) (4)
Common Stock	12/22/2004	S	70 <u>(1)</u> D	\$ 8.33	388,243	I	See Footnotes (2) (3) (4)
Common Stock	12/22/2004	S	157 <u>(1)</u> D	\$ 8.34	388,086	I	See Footnotes (2) (3) (4)
Common Stock	12/22/2004	S	35 <u>(1)</u> D	\$ 8.35	388,051	I	See Footnotes (2) (3) (4)
Common Stock	12/22/2004	S	714 (1) D	\$ 8.45	387,337	I	See Footnotes (2) (3) (4)
Common Stock	12/22/2004	S	572 (1) D	\$ 8.5	386,765	I	See Footnotes (2) (3) (4)
Common Stock	12/22/2004	S	156 (1) D	\$ 8.51	386,609	I	See Footnotes (2) (3) (4)
Common Stock	12/22/2004	S	35 <u>(1)</u> D	\$ 8.52	386,574	I	See Footnotes (2) (3) (4)
Common Stock	12/22/2004	S	52 <u>(1)</u> D	\$ 8.53	386,522	I	See Footnotes (2) (3) (4)
Common Stock	12/22/2004	S	261 (1) D	\$ 8.54	386,261	I	See Footnotes

Edgar Filing: BIOENVISION INC - Form 4

						<u>(2)</u> <u>(3)</u> <u>(4)</u>
Common Stock	12/22/2004	S	889 <u>(1)</u> D	\$ 385,372 8.55	I	See Footnotes (2) (3) (4)
Common Stock	12/22/2004	S	337 <u>(1)</u> D	\$ 8.57 385,035	I	See Footnotes (2) (3) (4)
Common Stock	12/22/2004	S	436 <u>(1)</u> D	\$ 8.58 384,599	I	See Footnotes (2) (3) (4)
Common Stock	12/22/2004	S	7,021 D	\$ 8.6 377,578	I	See Footnotes (2) (3) (4)
Common Stock	12/22/2004	S	35 <u>(1)</u> D	\$ 377,543	I	See Footnotes (2) (3) (4)
Common Stock	12/22/2004	S	129 <u>(1)</u> D	\$ 8.62 377,414	I	See Footnotes (2) (3) (4)
Common Stock	12/22/2004	S	86 <u>(1)</u> D	\$ 8.63 377,328	I	See Footnotes (2) (3) (4)
Common Stock	12/22/2004	S	174 <u>(1)</u> D	\$ 377,154	I	See Footnotes (2) (3) (4)
Common Stock	12/22/2004	S	627 <u>(1)</u> D	\$ 8.67 376,527	I	See Footnotes (2) (3) (4)
Common Stock	12/22/2004	S	296 (1) D	\$ 8.69 376,231	I	See Footnotes (2) (3) (4)
Common Stock	12/22/2004	S	1,187 D	\$ 8.7 375,044	I	See Footnotes (2) (3) (4)

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

SEC 1474 (9-02)

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

Edgar Filing: BIOENVISION INC - Form 4

1. Title of Derivative	2. Conversion	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)		4. Transacti	5. orNumber	6. Date Exercis Expiration Date		7. Title and Amount of	8. Price of Derivative	9. Nu Deriv
Security	or Exercise	(1.1011011 Duy/ 1 cur)	any	Code	of	(Month/Day/Ye		Underlying	Security	Secui
(Instr. 3)	Price of		(Month/Day/Year)	(Instr. 8)		`	car)	Securities		
(111811. 5)			(Monun Day/ Tear)	(mstr. 8)					(Instr. 5)	Bene
	Derivative				Securities			(Instr. 3 and	4)	Own
	Security				Acquired					Follo
					(A) or					Repo
					Disposed					Trans
					of (D)					(Instr
					(Instr. 3,					
					4, and 5)					
				Code V	(A) (D)		Expiration	Title Amou	nt	
						Exercisable I	Date	or		
								Numb	er	
								of		
								Shares	3	

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address		Relationships					
reporting 6 wher runner runners	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
PERSEUS SOROS PARTNERS LLC 2099 PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE SUITE 900 WASHINGTON, DC 20006-1813		X		See Footnotes (2), (3), (4)			
PERSEUS BIOTECH FUND PARTNERS I 2099 PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE SUITE 900 WASHINGTON, DC 20006-1813	LLC	X		See Footnotes (2), (3), (4)			
SFM PARTICIPATION LP 888 SEVENTH AVENUE 33RD FLOOR NEW YORK, NY 10106		X		See Footnotes (2), (3), (4)			
SFM AH LLC 888 SEVENTH AVENUE 33RD FLOOR NEW YORK, NY 10106		X		See Footnotes (2), (3), (4)			
Signatures							
/s/ Jodye M. Anzalotta, Perseus-Soros Partn				12/23/2004			
**Signature of Reporti	ing Person			Date			
/s/ Rodd Macklin, Secretary and Treasurer, LLC (6)	Perseus Biotecl	h Fund Partn	ers,	12/23/2004			
**Signature of Reporti	ing Person			Date			
/s/ Jodye M. Anzalotta, SFM Participation,	L.P. (7)			12/23/2004			
**Signature of Reporti	ing Person			Date			

Reporting Owners 4

/s/ Jodye M. Anzalotta, SFM AH LLC (8)

12/23/2004

**Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) These shares sold were held by Perseus-Soros Partners, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company ("Perseus-Soros Partners").
 - These securities reported herein are held for the account of Perseus-Soros BioPharmaceutical Fund, LP, a Delaware limited partnership ("Perseus-Soros") and Perseus-Soros Partners. Perseus-Soros Partners is the general partner of Perseus-Soros. Perseus BioTech Fund
- Partners, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company ("Perseus Partners") and SFM Participation, L.P., a Delaware limited partnership ("SFM Participation"), are the managing members of Perseus-Soros Partners. Perseus-Soros Partners, Perseus Partners, SFM Participation and SFM AH LLC may be deemed to beneficially own the 375,044 shares directly beneficially owned by Perseus-Soros after the transactions reported herein and in the other Form 4's filed by the reporting persons on December 23, 2004.
- (3) SFM AH LLC, a Delaware limited liability company ("SFM AH"), is the general partner of SFM Participation.
 - Pursuant to Rule 16a-1(a)(2)(ii)(B) under the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended (the "Act"), Perseus-Soros Partners, Perseus Partners, SFM Participation and SFM AH are deemed to be beneficial owners of the shares beneficially owned by Perseus-Soros or
- Perseus-Soros Partners only to the extent of the greater of its respective direct or indirect interest in the profits or capital account of Perseus-Soros or Perseus-Soros Partners. Pursuant to Rule 16a-1(a)(4) under the Act, this filing shall not be deemed an admission that Perseus-Soros Partners, Perseus Partners, SFM Participation or SFM AH is, for purposes of Section 16 of the Act or otherwise, the beneficial owner of any securities owned by Perseus-Soros or Perseus-Soros Partners in excess of such amount.

Remarks:

- (5) Ms. Anzalotta is signing in her capacity as Ass't. General Counsel of Soros Fund Management LLC, as Managing Member
- (6) Mr. Macklin is signing in his capacity as Secretary and Treasurer of Perseuspur, L.L.C., as Managing Member of Perseus l
- (7) Ms. Anzalotta is signing in her capacity as Ass't. General Counsel of Soros Fund Management LLC, as Managing Member
- (8) Ms. Anzalotta is signing in her capacity as Ass't. General Counsel of Soros Fund Management LLC, as Managing Member Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.

Signatures 5